Julio2017

Recursos Municipales

Fondo Federal Asistencia

Agentes Coparticipacion Solidario Profosam Financiera Total
SAN SALVADOR DE
JUJuUY 6.493 85.824.673 3.887.408 2.849.123 47.745.699 140.306.903,40
SAN PEDRO 2.332 27.700.976 1.525.814 267.470 12.063.214 41.557.473,40
LIB. GRAL. SAN
MARTIN 1.475 17.270.745 952.170 415.922 6.075.503 24.714.339,54
HUMAHUACA 277 4.369.179 - - 2.315.962 6.685.141,09
PERICO 1.559 20.389.641 807.163 364.558 9.402.037 30.963.398,94
EL CARMEN 753 8.850.977 367.587 286.254 4.996.290 14.501.107,55
MONTERRICO 526 4.764.020 216.575 98.029 3.687.059 8.765.682,46
PALPALA 1.534 16.859.316 817.793 290.823 11.821.690 29.789.621,85

LA QUIACA 691 8.907.153 421914 157.209 4.481.882 13.968.157,84



FRAILE PINTADO

YUTO

ABRA PAMPA

TILCARA

SANTA CLARA

PALMA SOLA

CALILEGUA

LA ESPERANZA

LA MENDIETA

CAIMANCITO

EL TALAR

EL AGUILAR

YALA

368

228

159

274

202

162

267

584

848

132

383

57

121

5.198.026

1.977.636

1.784.034

3.168.966

1.289.764

2.043.205

2.050.941

5.419.085

10.497.801

1.347.570

3.163.835

858.226

774.298

231.085

119.575

90.140

65.102

93.837

126.972

234.135

423.249

66.757

160.169

40.548

95.342

124.491

125.451

136.032

72.159

36.501

49.625

101.898

152.132

73.264

125.049

132.836

400.000

3.492.352

1.762.470

1.703.057

1.241.933

2.018.235

1.120.981

2.043.885

1.824.765

1.000.000

743.809

2.767.023

261.384

721.400

9.016.804,80

3.984.172,34

3.666.682,10

4.546.930,99

3.445.260,41

3.294.523,84

4.271.423,02

7.579.882,62

12.073.182,06

2.231.399,50

6.216.075,73

1.252.445,99

1.936.245,93



RINCONADA

SAN ANTONIO

PUESTO VIE]JO

EL PIQUETE

MAIMARA

PAMPA BLANCA

SANTA CATALINA

HIPOLITO
YRIGOYEN

VOLCAN

SUSQUES

YAVI

TUMBAYA

PURMAMARCA

61

192

164

75

91

102

45

16

59

37

38

38

67

740.174

1.343.439

1.478.536

942.136

854.533

915.982

402.511

353.926

809.541

548.933

563.030

396.873

848.966

29.728

69.121

45.461

18.780

36.061

21.304

17.563

30.379

26.536

25.701

16.241

34.285

250.000

750.000

700.000

250.000

500.000

400.000

100.000

50.000

150.000

180.000

90.000

213.293

180.000

63.462

724.484

741.766

104.685

281.799

66.847

125.854

30.501

130.727

123.909

84.132

125.888

109.120

1.083.364,11

2.817.923,34

2.989.423,74

1.342.281,72

1.655.111,61

1.418.889,47

649.669,02

451.990,47

1.120.647,02

879.378,42

762.862,92

752.295,02

1.172.371,74



VINALITO

VALLE GRANDE

CIENEGUILLAS

PAMPICHUELA

TRES CRUCES

CASPALA

CORANZULI

SANTA ANA

MINA PIRQUITAS

ABDON CASTRO

TOLAY

ABRALAITE

PUESTO DEL
MARQUEZ

89

107

38

40

35

43

25

68

26

35

21

46

780.022

1.475.997

451.711

744.667

428.967

553.188

392.084

636.436

372.663

589.103

401.383

511.774

36.708

65.254

21.065

35.016

21.134

23.731

8.747

28.621

17.387

30.536

19.136

25.777

300.000

350.000

90.000

90.000

80.000

230.000

80.000

250.000

90.000

90.000

40.000

120.000

184.923

236.563

203.261

86.348

151.898

94.126

287.858

232.052

166.436

129.727

147.315

124.762

1.301.653,74

2.127.813,90

766.037,80

956.030,62

681.999,15

901.045,52

768.688,93

1.147.108,84

646.486,52

839.365,72

607.834,04

782.312,46



BARRIOS

PUMAHUASI

CATUA

AGUAS CALIENTES

EL FUERTE

CANGREJILLOS

EL CONDOR

SAN FRANCISCO

CUSI-CUSI

HUACALERA

ROSARIO RIO
GRANDE

ARRAYANAL

RODEITO

31

47

33

97

40

28

31

57

39

42

50

20

38

535.035

533.615

524.929

943.065

577.498

347.726

434.194

503.100

790.849

624.132

580.809

428.295

710.371

22.730

35.390

20.008

23.453

40.311

28.963

21.541

35.852

90.000

100.000

110.000

360.000

90.000

90.000

100.000

320.000

95.000

150.000

150.000

50.000

150.000

39.988

62.984

173.145

637.713

7.834

105.246

48.874

190.659

120.086

96.620

258.353

6.066

665.023,50

696.599,47

830.804,51

1.976.168,34

675.331,68

542.972,40

603.075,93

1.037.212,09

1.046.246,12

899.715,19

989.161,74

505.901,55

896.223,48






